   Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series： STK-616ZMF
Part number：
STK-616Z-10MFU5
STK-616Z-10MFB5
STK-616Z-10MFB3
STK-616Z-20MFB5

2024-05-29
STK-616ZM series current sensor
3                             Sinomags Technology                              http://www.sinomags.com
3. Selection Guide
Part Number Vcc(V)
Current
Range
(A)
Sensitivity
(mV/A)
Offset
(V)
Current
Directionality
Top(℃)
STK-616Z-10MFB5 5 ±10 200 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-20MFB5 5 ±20 100 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-30MFB5 5 ±30 66.7 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-40MFB5 5 ±40 50 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-50MFB5 5 ±50 40 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-65MFB5 5 ±65 30 2.5 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-10MFU5 5 10 400 0.5 Unidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-30MFU5 5 30 133.3 0.5 Unidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-50MFU5 5 50 80 0.5 Unidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-10MFB3 3.3 ±10 132 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-20MFB3 3.3 ±20 66 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-30MFB3 3.3 ±30 44 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-40MFB3 3.3 ±40 33 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-50MFB3 3.3 ±50 26.4 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-65MFB3 3.3 ±65 20.3 1.65 Bidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-30MFU3 3.3 30 88 0.5 Unidirectional -40~125
STK-616Z-50MFU3 3.3 50 52.8 0.5 Unidirectional -40~125
4. Production Information
2024-05-29
STK-616ZM series current sensor
4                             Sinomags Technology                              http://www.sinomags.com